
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

1 Zainab Ramezani Iran 92 96 97 94 97 96 572 201.6  773.6 GOLD

2 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin Pahang 93 95 91 98 96 96 569 197.4  766.4 SILVER

3 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 96 96 89 98 93 567 196.7  763.7 BRONZE

4 Sapiah Pilus ATM 95 94 97 93 92 93 564 193.5  757.5 

5 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 95 93 94 90 91 96 559 194.0  753.0 

6 Maryam Soltani Iran 98 95 98 94 93 96 574 178.0  752.0 

7 Erene Chew Johor 91 92 93 95 94 98 563 184.8  747.8 

8 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 93 92 97 95 90 88 555 166.5  721.5 

9 Fatin Azreen Jalil Johor 91 90 94 90 95 93 553

10 Masliliy Mohamed ATM 88 95 91 98 94 87 553

11 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 87 95 91 94 91 552

12 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zira Zilah PDRM 91 89 93 90 91 95 549

13 Noorerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 90 93 88 88 92 96 547

14 Fatemeh Hosseini Iran 93 97 91 84 85 94 544

15 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 94 98 95 92 74 90 543

16 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 91 91 92 94 89 84 541

17 Nabilah Azlan Melaka 88 91 87 92 91 91 540

18 Siti Zawiah Mohamad PDRM 88 89 94 88 87 93 539

19 Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM 90 88 91 90 87 90 536

20 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 87 85 82 92 96 92 534

21 Siti Napisah Abd. Hamid ATM 84 92 90 85 87 87 525

22 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 90 90 87 83 85 84 519

23 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 60 88 84 89 84 83 488

24 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 88 89 82 61 71 79 470

BIL NAME ASSN. RAPIDPRECISION

PDRM

7.10.2004Subang 

Subang 08.03.2007

SERIES

TOTAL FINAL REM
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25M PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

SARAWAK



Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Maryam Soltani Iran 98 95 98 94 93 96 574

Zainab Ramezani Iran 92 96 97 94 97 96 572

Fatemeh Hosseini Iran 93 97 91 84 85 94 544

Sapiah Pilus ATM 95 94 97 93 92 93 564

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 95 93 94 90 91 96 559

Masliliy Mohamed ATM 88 95 91 98 94 87 553

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 96 96 89 98 93 567

Yan Seow Ping PDRM 93 92 97 95 90 88 555

Sarifah Zalina Syed Zira Zilah PDRM 91 89 93 90 91 95 549

Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 87 95 91 94 91 552

Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 91 91 92 94 89 84 541

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 87 85 82 92 96 92 534

Erene Chew Johor 91 92 93 95 94 98 563

Fatin Azreen Jalil Johor 91 90 94 90 95 93 553

Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 88 89 82 61 71 79 470

1671 BRONZE

4 1627

3
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25M PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

1718 SARAWAK

SILVER2 1676

GOLD1690

Subang

1

BIL NAME ASSN. REMTOTALPRECISION RAPID

SERIES

5 1586


